UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES BRABANT EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

152466-79
282647- 86
152466-79
304873-02
283218-75
210036- 31
152466-79
114584- 27
152466-79
210036- 31
220302- 15
210036- 31
114584- 27
152466- 79
309179-40
209941- 33
282647- 86
282647- 86
152466-79
309179-40
282647- 86
114584- 27
308431-68
209941- 33
210036- 31
220302- 15
309179-40
309179-40
242497-94
182716- 65
220302- 15
114584- 27
152466-79
220302- 15
304873-02
220302- 15

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MOTTON FREDERI K
LEMASSON BEN
PUTSEYS- PATTE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MAUROY DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
PUTSEYS- PATTE

SPRUYT EDDY

PUTSEYS- PATTE

MAUROY DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DECELLE ROBERT
MAUROY DANI EL
HAUMONT - LECOCQ

ROCH ROBERT

PUTSEYS- PATTE

SPRUYT EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

THI BAUT BOONS

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SPRUYT EDDY

MAUROY DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
SPRUYT EDDY

MOTTON FREDERI K
SPRUYT EDDY

CGCenmeent AD I G
EN

NEERHEY
OVERI JS
HOUTAI N
BOSSUT-
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
HOUTAI N
LOUPA G
HOUTAI N
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
VI EUSAR
GREZ- DO
WALHAI' N
WALHAI' N
BOSSUT-
VI EUSAR
WALHAI' N
MONT- SA
PETIT R
GREZ- DO
HOUTAI N
LOUPA G
VI EUSAR
VI EUSAR
SOVBREF
VI LLERS
LOUPA G
MONT- SA
BOSSUT-
LOUPA G 2
NEERHEY

LOUPO G 2
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ONWNWRFRONNRANWORLRANPFPOUIWNWOAIOIORANPRARPRONREFRPOR -
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554699
542838
2
565295
550769
528317
3
540235
4

2
530761
3
2
5
544270
553684

52372

AP WONAEANOWEANOWN

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

105679019
109219318
113535120
213125320
205561820
107959617
113542720
113104917
113531420
112407220
111777219
101092618
113100517
113541820
109183418
112606817
113059617
109214318
113529820
109186918
113059517
110602916
107043318
109373116
111752719
110128119
113375620
109184418
109957920
113400320
112434120
109203718
113663117
111778119
213124720
112432820

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di stanc

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Snel h.

197756-70
304873-02
125785-73
152466-79
197756-70
125785-73
304873-02
152466- 79
152466-79
197756-70
197756-70
309179-40
125785-73
125785-73
304873-02
304873-02
308431-68
125785-73
125785-73
242497-94
304873-02
226179-72
242497-94
152466-79
242497-94
152466- 79
310384-81
308431-68

CRABBE LUC

MOTTON FREDERI K
DE COSTER NCE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CRABBE LUC

DE COSTER NCE

MOTTON FREDERI K

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

CRABBE LUC
CRABBE LUC

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DE COSTER NCE

DE COSTER NCE

MOTTON FREDERI K
MOTTON FREDERI K
HAUMONT - LECOCQ

DE COSTER NCE

DE COSTER NCE

THI BAUT BOONS

MOTTON FREDERI K
PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
THI BAUT BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
THI BAUT BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DELHEZ SERCE
HAUMONT- LECOCQ

BERTEM 10 2
NEERHEY 10 1
OBAIX 11 5
BOSSUT- 9 6
BERTEM 10 3
OBAIX 11 4
NEERHEY 10 6
BOSSUT- 9 4
BOSSUT- 9 1
BERTEM 10 8
BERTEM 10 10
VIEUSAR 3 1
OBAI X 11 3
6
2
9
2
2
7
7
0
1
6
8
5

=

OBAI X 11
NEERHEY 10
NEERHEY 10
PETIT R 4
OBAI X 11
OBAI X 11
SOMBREF 11
NEERHEY 10 1
BRAINE- 1
SOMBREF 11
BOSSUT- 9
SOVBREF 11
BOSSUT-
O SQUER 12 11
PETITR 4 1

564206
565295
521736
554699

523720
5
6
529317
5
539821
2
4
3
5
531550
2

207335121
206041021
108683921
112561621
207337321
108684921
206045921
112565821
112562121
207344321
207345321
113503121
108681721
108680821
206040921
206044921
308876521
108681021
108680921
104634221
206040521
113130921
104631321
112564821
104635221
112565521
112983021
308753221



29 309179-40
30 125785-73
31 310886-01
32 308431-68
33 310886-01

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DE COSTER NCE
OPRO U EDUARD
HAUMONT- LECOCQ
OPRO U EDUARD

VIEUSAR 3 3
OBAIX 11 1

2
7

VILLERS 14 12 528435

PETIT R 4 4
VILLERS 14 4

3
2

BE 113503621
BE 108684621
BE 107823821
BE 113066221
BE 107827421

18. 57050
18. 40390
19. 26270
19. 21020
19. 34550

828. 3120
814. 3854
19. 5939, 4
20. 0008, 0
20. 0807, 4



